Provide the details of Impact assessment of CSR projects carried out in pursuance of 

sub-rule (3) of rule 8 of the Companies (Corporate Social responsibility Policy) Rules, 

2014, if applicable (attach the report). 

Not applicable 

5. Average net profit of the company as per section 135(5). 

Rs.4,27,45,945/- (Rupees Four Crore Twenty-Seven Lacs Forty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred 

Forty-Five Only) 

6. (a) Two percent of average net profit of the company as per section 135(5).  

Rs.8,54,919/- (Rupees Eight Lacs Fifty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen Only) 

(b) Surplus arising out of the CSR projects or programmes or activities of the previous 

financial years. 

Rs.1,17,339/- (Rupees One Lac Seventeen Thousand Three hundred Thirty-Nine only) 

(c) Amount required to be set off for the financial year, if any.  

(d) Total CSR obligation for the financial year (6a+6b-6c). 

Rs.7,37,580/- (Rupees Seven Lacs Thirty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Only) 

7. (a) CSR amount spent or unspent for the financial year: 

Total Amount 
Spent for the 

Financial Year. 
(in Rs.) 

Amount Unspent (in Rs.) 

Total Amount transferred to 
Unspent CSR Account as per 

section 135(6). 

Amount transferred to any fund specified